
песчаный суглинок глина УГВ- 1 * УГВ- 2 ** 

Цена, руб.

5 миди 24097,5 25840 27582,5 36040 47642,5
5 лонг 25840 27582,5 29325 37655 49937,5
8 миди 27582,5 29325 32002,5 39270 52190
8 лонг 31110 32895 36380 42500 56695
10 миди 29325 31110 34680 40885 54485
10 лонг 32895 34637,5 38165 44115 58947,5
12 миди 32895 34680 38165 44115 58905
12 лонг 34680 36380 39950 45050 61200
15 миди 38165 39950 41735 48960 65790

15 лонг 41735 43435 45220 52190 70210
20 миди 38165 39950 41735 48960 65790

20 лонг 41735 43435 45220 52190 70210
30 миди 56355 58055 59840 64005 88570
30 лонг 61030 62730 64515 68255 92820
40 миди 61030 62730 64515 69955 95115

40 лонг 68085 69785 71570 76415 104125
50 миди 82790 84490 86190 89760 124695

50 лонг 87465 89165 90950 94180 128945
75 миди 115600 117300 119765 119935 165070
75 лонг 134895 138465 141950 142545 196690
100 миди 48 500 208505 225505 230690 236895 330395
150 миди 53 500 284495 288745 294780 295205 406215
200 миди 81 600 358156 362610 387175 415565 476340
250 миди 89 200 395165 403920 428060 456365 517225
300 миди 99 800 432055 440810 464950 493255 554880

Модель станции
ШЕФ- 

МОНТАЖ

МОНТАЖ станции в котлован ***

Тип грунта

Стандарт
Цена, руб.

33 500

41 500

9 500

12 500

13 500

15 500

17 500

22 500


